

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 860 OF 2023

In

STAMP NO. OF

Uttam Wamanrao Kale

....PETITIONER

V/S

**The State Of Maharashtra, Through Honble
Collector, Amravati And Others**

....Respondent

ABHIJEET P. DESHMUKH

UDAY ARUN GOSAVI (FOR R/3)

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 10th March, 2026

P.C. :

Stand over to 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)